JUNIOR

Rank # Flag Player Rtg Gender  YOB U Team Score Perf +/- Ups Trophy

1 6 Charlie Harris Male Highview C 4 864
2 10 Ben Shaw Male 2003 14 Braemar C 4 860
3 12 Phaedon Vi 755 Male 2003 14 Bacchus M 4 284 85
4 14 Sam Brock 684 Male 2004 13 Braemar C 4 708 86 71
5 15 Shiv Dutta 661 Male 2003 14 GoulburnV 4 1084 101 23
6 1 Hassan Abdullah Male Goulburn'v 3 284
7 Shaneela Benka Female 2003 14 Braemar C 3 651
8 13 Zoli Earnsh 727 Male Bacchus M 3 66
9 3 Nathaniel Codognotto Male Highview C 2 532

10 7 Felix Hughes Male 2003 14 Braemar C 2 597

11 8 Jeffries Jacob Male GoulburnV 2 331

12 11 Feifan Wu Male Girton Grar 2 327

13 16 Mikaere Gc 514 Male 2003 14 Bacchus M 2 42

14 17 Jack Vaivar 460 Male 2004 13 GoulburnV 2 594 16

15 4 Ella Fraser Female Girton Grar 1 78

16 5 Dhruv Gupta Male Girton Grar 1 380

17 9 Shehan Jayasekera Male Girton Grar 1 327

18 18 Abbey Knig 194 Female Bacchus M 1 60 9
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Player

Cameron Thiele
Cian Westwood
Hunter Mackay
Phoenix Hasiotsis-Welsh
Austin Haywood
Dinal Amarasinghe
L. M
Leon Riley

Nathan Lon Ho Kee
Oliver Bagin

Stuart Campbell
Tai Hindson
Patrick Knowles
Hirad Norouzi
Ryan Annear
Dylan Jacobs

Eve Gray

Gabriel Pankhurst
Morgen Mackay
Jarred Webb

Rtg
1013
829
1018
736
658
645
569

816
700

657

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

YOB
2002

2001
2002

2003
2001

2001

2001
2001

2002

15

16
15

14
16

16

16
16

15

Team
Braemar College - B
Girton Grammar - B
Braemar College - B
Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B
Girton Grammar - B
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B
Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B
Braemar College - B
Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B
Girton Grammar - B
Highview Christian School - B
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B
Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B
Highview Christian School - B
Highview Christian School - B
Girton Grammar - B
Braemar College - B
Highview Christian School - B
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Perf
1117
921
1137
1136
1021

833
835
1078
676
696
517
777
521
290
290
613
348
275
278

+/-

16
43

20
61
50

43

10
10

Ups

55

88



SENIOR
Rank

16

Player

Robert Li

Linal Amarasinghe
Jack Morrissy
Scott Giddings
Lewis Dacre
Mitchell Dawson
Arky Ventouras
Fabian Denk-Rae
Michael Cliffe
Christian Hadzidimitriou
Gabriel Jumpertz
Benjamin West
Zak Crossman
Riley Donaldson
Ri Zi Chia
Harrison Davis
Lachlan Trounson
Joseph Earnshaw

Rtg
973
965
740
532

911
685

772
770

723

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

YOB

2001

1999

2001

16

18

16

Team

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C
Braemar College - C

Braemar College - C

Braemar College - C

Girton Grammar - C

Braemar College - C

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - C
Highview Christian School - B

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - C
Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - C
Highview Christian School - B

Girton Grammar - C

Highview Christian School - B

Girton Grammar - C

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - C

Score
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Perf
1172
1172
923
985
858
686
615
754
844
397
323
346
330
408

442
132
573

+/-
42
38
73
104

28

Ups

171
240

85
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